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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G54.700Amandine Schwendtma 06 Gym Serrières ��� ���14.150 ��� 14.250 ��� 13.90012.400 � � � �
18.00

2 S53.400Délphine Andres 06 Langenthal ��� ���13.900 ��� 14.100 ��� 12.90012.500 � � � �
17.00

3 B52.400Jael Plüss 07 Langenthal ��� ���13.300 ��� 13.850 ��� 13.15012.100 �� � 	 �
17.00

4 *51.650Miranda Wimberger 06 Gym Center Emme ��� ���13.500 ��� 14.000 ��� 12.55011.600 �� � � A
17.00

5 *51.350Mia Vidacovic 06 Geneve ��� ���11.800 ��� 13.800 ��� 13.65012.100 �� B� � �
16.50

6 *51.150Maelle Meier 08 Uetendorf ��� ���12.050 ��� 14.000 ��� 12.90012.200 � BB � �
17.00

7 *51.100Hayley Clerc 06 Gym Serrières ��� ���12.600 ��� 14.050 ��� 12.40012.050 �	 �� � ��
17.00

51.100Célia Depallens 05 Montreux ��� ���13.350 ��� 13.250 ��� 12.45012.050 �	 	 �� ��
17.00

9 51.100Eva Pelletier 06 Gym Serrières ��� ���13.200 ��� 13.600 ��� 12.15012.150 �B �� �� �	
17.00

10 50.900Muriel Berger 06 Gym Center Emme ��� ���13.800 ��� 12.500 ��� 12.00012.600 � � B� B�
16.50

11 50.750Michèle Gottier 07 Uetendorf ��� ���13.800 ��� 11.850 ��� 13.10012.000 �A � �� �
16.00

12 50.500Maya Beaud 07 Montreux ��� ���13.000 ��� 13.800 ��� 11.80011.900 B� �� � B�
17.00

13 50.500Lola Kocher 04 Montreux ��� ���13.150 ��� 13.000 ��� 12.45011.900 B� �B �� ��
17.00

14 50.450Malin Wäffler 06 Gym Center Emme ��� ���12.100 ��� 13.900 ��� 12.35012.100 �� B� � ��
17.00

15 50.400Rui Jia Zhang 05 Geneve ��� ���11.750 ��� 12.350 ��� 14.10012.200 � B	 B� �
17.00

16 50.400Céline Nyfeler 07 Langenthal ��� ���13.400 ��� 12.900 ��� 12.15011.950 B� � �� �	
17.00

17 50.350Maia Arm 06 Cugy-Vesin ��� ���12.700 ��� 13.600 ��� 12.10011.950 B� �� �� B�
17.00

50.350Alina Blatter 07 Langenthal ��� ���13.300 ��� 11.950 ��� 12.50012.600 � � B� ��
17.00

19 50.200Manon Lenweiter 06 Cugy-Vesin ��� ���13.250 ��� 12.900 ��� 11.85012.200 � �� �� B	
17.00

20 50.100Lena Wagner 06 Uetendorf ��� ���12.600 ��� 13.000 ��� 12.10012.400 � �� �� B�
17.00

21 49.800Amélie Waldner 06 Gym Center Emme ��� ���12.400 ��� 12.750 ��� 11.95012.700 � �	 B� B�
17.00

22 49.650Diana Rose Willemin 06 Geneve ��� ���12.300 ��� 13.050 ��� 12.15012.150 �B �� �� �	
16.50

23 49.050Laura Mermod 06 Geneve ��� ���12.000 ��� 12.800 ��� 12.30011.950 B� B� B� ��
17.00

24 48.650Larissa Fuhrer 06 Gym Center Emme ��� ���12.300 ��� 12.350 ��� 12.10011.900 B� �� B� B�
16.00

25 48.550Sarla Shirotori 05 Geneve ��� ���10.550 ��� 13.400 ��� 12.35012.250 	 �� �B ��
16.50

26 48.500Naemi Kopp 06 Gym Center Emme ��� ���11.950 ��� 13.250 ��� 11.65011.650 �B B� �� BA
17.00

27 47.850Guilia Palazzo 06 Geneve ��� B�A12.250 ��� 11.650 ��� 12.80011.150 �� B� �� �
14.90

28 47.650Justine Cuennet 06 Cugy-Vesin ��� ���11.850 ��� 12.450 ��� 12.10011.250 �	 B� B� B�
16.50

29 47.150Lea Ellenberger 07 Langenthal ��� ���11.750 ��� 11.550 ��� 11.65012.200 � B	 �B BA
16.50

30 46.800Ludovica De Min 05 Geneve ��� ���10.800 ��� 12.050 ��� 12.10011.850 B	 BA B	 B�
16.50

31 44.900Elea Mehmetaj 06 Cugy-Vesin ��� ���10.550 ��� 11.450 ��� 10.90012.000 �A �� �� �B
16.50

32 44.100Orianne Pache 06 Fribourg ��� ���10.550 ��� 12.600 ��� 9.80011.150 �� �� BB ��
16.00

33 44.050Evane Bugnon 06 Fribourg ��� ��� 9.550 ��� 11.450 ��� 11.30011.750 BA �� �� ��
15.00

34 43.300Sanaé Marmy 06 Cugy-Vesin ��� ���10.100 ��� 10.900 ��� 10.60011.700 �� �� �	 ��
14.50

35 42.650Caterina Magnin 06 Fribourg ��� ��� 9.350 ��� 11.900 ��� 9.70011.700 �� �	 BA �A
15.50

36 42.650Yanisha Kammler 05 BTV Bern ��� ���10.100 ��� 10.050 ��� 10.70011.800 B� �� �A ��
15.00

37 41.800Emmanuelle Plancherel 06 FSG Freiburgia ��� ��� 8.350 ��� 11.400 ��� 10.45011.600 �� �� �� ��
13.50

38 41.250Elena Sophie Stäheli 06 BTV Bern ��� ��� 9.250 ��� 11.100 ��� 10.00010.900 �� �� �� ��
14.00

39 39.300Talia Leu 07 Cugy-Vesin ��� ��� 8.500 ��� 10.200 ��� 10.00010.600 �B �A �� ��
14.00

40 38.350Liuen Xie 06 BTV Bern ��� ��� 7.950 ��� 10.000 ��� 8.90011.500 �� �� �� ��
12.50

41 37.850Annina Pappa 06 BTV Bern ��� ��� 9.400 ��� 8.750 ��� 8.25011.450 �� �� �B �B
13.50

42 35.100Elin Uzundere 06 FSG Freiburgia ��� ��� 5.850 ��� 9.850 ��� 8.60010.800 �� �B �� ��
13.00
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1. 106.300 G25.100 27.200 27.950 26.050Langenthal 1

53.400Délphine Andres 06 3.0 5.0 13.900 5.0 14.100 4.0 12.90012.500Langenthal

52.400Jael Plüss 07 3.0 5.0 13.300 5.0 13.850 4.0 13.15012.100Langenthal

50.350Alina Blatter 07 3.0 5.0 13.300 5.0 11.950 4.0 12.50012.600Langenthal

2. 104.800 S24.700 27.300 27.900 24.900Emme 1

51.650Miranda Wimberger 06 3.0 5.0 13.500 5.0 14.000 4.0 12.55011.600Gym Center Emm

50.900Muriel Berger 06 3.0 5.0 13.800 4.5 12.500 4.0 12.00012.600Gym Center Emm

50.450Malin Wäffler 06 3.0 5.0 12.100 5.0 13.900 4.0 12.35012.100Gym Center Emm

3. 104.000 B24.600 26.400 27.000 26.000Uetendorf

51.150Maelle Meier 08 3.0 5.0 12.050 5.0 14.000 4.0 12.90012.200Uetendorf

50.750Michèle Gottier 07 3.0 5.0 13.800 4.0 11.850 4.0 13.10012.000Uetendorf

50.100Lena Wagner 06 3.0 5.0 12.600 5.0 13.000 4.0 12.10012.400Uetendorf

4. 99.35024.600 24.700 26.000 24.050Emme 2

49.800Amélie Waldner 06 3.0 5.0 12.400 5.0 12.750 4.0 11.95012.700Gym Center Emm

48.650Larissa Fuhrer 06 3.0 5.0 12.300 4.0 12.350 4.0 12.10011.900Gym Center Emm

48.500Naemi Kopp 06 3.0 5.0 11.950 5.0 13.250 4.0 11.65011.650Gym Center Emm

5. 97.55024.150 25.150 24.450 23.800Langenthal 2

50.400Céline Nyfeler 07 3.0 5.0 13.400 5.0 12.900 4.0 12.15011.950Langenthal

47.150Lea Ellenberger 07 3.0 4.5 11.750 5.0 11.550 4.0 11.65012.200Langenthal

6. 80.50023.250 19.500 18.800 18.950BTV Bern 1

42.650Yanisha Kammler 05 3.0 4.0 10.100 4.0 10.050 4.0 10.70011.800BTV Bern

37.850Annina Pappa 06 3.0 4.0 9.400 3.5 8.750 3.0 8.25011.450BTV Bern

7. 79.60022.400 17.200 21.100 18.900BTV Bern 2

41.250Elena Sophie Stäheli 06 3.0 3.0 9.250 4.0 11.100 4.0 10.00010.900BTV Bern

38.350Liuen Xie 06 3.0 3.0 7.950 3.0 10.000 3.5 8.90011.500BTV Bern
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Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 106.500 G24.550 27.350 28.300 26.300Gym Serrières

54.700Amandine Schwendtm 06 3.0 5.0 14.150 5.0 14.250 5.0 13.90012.400Gym Serrières

51.100Hayley Clerc 06 3.0 5.0 12.600 5.0 14.050 4.0 12.40012.050Gym Serrières

51.100Eva Pelletier 06 3.0 5.0 13.200 5.0 13.600 4.0 12.15012.150Gym Serrières

2. 102.400 S23.950 26.500 27.050 24.900Montreux

51.100Célia Depallens 05 3.0 5.0 13.350 5.0 13.250 4.0 12.45012.050Montreux

50.500Maya Beaud 07 3.0 5.0 13.000 5.0 13.800 4.0 11.80011.900Montreux

50.500Lola Kocher 04 3.0 5.0 13.150 5.0 13.000 4.0 12.45011.900Montreux

3. 101.200 B24.350 24.550 25.400 26.900Lancy

50.400Rui Jia Zhang 05 3.0 4.5 11.750 4.5 12.350 5.0 14.10012.200Geneve

49.650Diana Rose Willemin 06 3.0 5.0 12.300 5.0 13.050 3.5 12.15012.150Geneve

47.850Guilia Palazzo 06 3.0 2.9 12.250 5.0 11.650 4.0 12.80011.150Geneve

4. 100.60024.200 25.950 26.500 23.950Cugy-Vesin 1

50.350Maia Arm 06 3.0 5.0 12.700 5.0 13.600 4.0 12.10011.950Cugy-Vesin

50.200Manon Lenweiter 06 3.0 5.0 13.250 5.0 12.900 4.0 11.85012.200Cugy-Vesin

44.900Elea Mehmetaj 06 3.0 4.5 10.550 5.0 11.450 4.0 10.90012.000Cugy-Vesin

5. 100.40024.050 23.800 26.600 25.950Chêne/PLOG

51.350Mia Vidacovic 06 3.0 4.5 11.800 5.0 13.800 4.0 13.65012.100Geneve

49.050Laura Mermod 06 3.0 5.0 12.000 5.0 12.800 4.0 12.30011.950Geneve

6. 95.35024.100 21.350 25.450 24.450Versoix

48.550Sarla Shirotori 05 3.0 4.5 10.550 5.0 13.400 4.0 12.35012.250Geneve

46.800Ludovica De Min 05 3.0 4.5 10.800 5.0 12.050 4.0 12.10011.850Geneve

7. 90.95022.950 21.950 23.350 22.700Cugy-Vesin 2

47.650Justine Cuennet 06 3.0 4.5 11.850 5.0 12.450 4.0 12.10011.250Cugy-Vesin

43.300Sanaé Marmy 06 3.0 4.0 10.100 4.0 10.900 3.5 10.60011.700Cugy-Vesin

39.300Talia Leu 07 3.0 3.0 8.500 4.0 10.200 4.0 10.00010.600Cugy-Vesin

8. 89.15023.450 20.100 24.500 21.100Romont

44.100Orianne Pache 06 3.0 4.5 10.550 5.0 12.600 3.5 9.80011.150Fribourg

44.050Evane Bugnon 06 3.0 3.5 9.550 5.0 11.450 3.5 11.30011.750Fribourg

42.650Caterina Magnin 06 3.0 4.0 9.350 5.0 11.900 3.5 9.70011.700Fribourg

9. 76.90022.400 14.200 21.250 19.050FSG Freiburgia

41.800Emmanuelle Plancher 06 3.0 3.0 8.350 4.0 11.400 3.5 10.45011.600FSG Freiburgia

35.100Elin Uzundere 06 3.0 3.0 5.850 3.5 9.850 3.5 8.60010.800FSG Freiburgia
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1 G56.050Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières ��� ���14.600 ��� 14.750 ��� 14.25012.450 � 2 1 7
19.50

2 S56.000Tamara Kummer 04 Uetendorf 3.0 5.514.650 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.60012.400 6 1 8 2
19.50

3 B55.650Giulia Rizzi 04 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 5.814.200 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.40012.600 1 3 6 5
19.80

4 *54.750Lya Weyermann 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.513.400 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.50012.350 8 8 4 4
19.50

5 *54.600Emily Cooch 04 Langenthal 3.0 4.513.250 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.25012.500 3 10 2 7
18.50

6 *54.250Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.514.100 5.5 13.950 5.5 13.85012.350 8 5 15 15
19.50

7 *54.150Celia Dupertuis 04 Chablais 3.0 4.513.400 5.5 14.000 5.5 14.80011.950 22 8 12 1
18.50

8 *53.950Lou Steffen 04 Geneve 3.0 5.514.200 5.5 14.600 4.0 12.55012.600 1 3 2 25
18.00

9 *53.650Amanda Ardemagni 04 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 5.512.650 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.55012.350 8 13 11 3
19.50

10 53.250Anastasia Pascu 04 Uetendorf 3.0 4.512.750 5.5 14.000 5.5 14.25012.250 14 12 12 7
18.50

11 53.050Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.512.200 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.25012.300 12 14 10 7
18.50

12 52.850Ilaria Malinverno 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.513.600 4.5 13.100 5.5 14.15012.000 20 6 21 11
18.50

13 52.500Léonie Gottier 04 Uetendorf 3.0 5.512.950 5.0 13.900 4.5 13.55012.100 17 11 16 19
18.00

14 52.000Lena Bickel 04 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 5.012.000 5.5 14.350 4.5 13.25012.400 6 16 8 21
18.00

15 51.850Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.513.450 5.0 12.800 5.5 13.45012.150 16 7 22 20
19.00

16 51.600Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.511.450 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.15011.600 37 20 7 11
18.50

17 51.200Marion Böhlen 04 STV Wil 3.0 5.011.900 4.5 13.200 5.5 13.85012.250 14 17 18 15
18.00

18 50.700Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.511.550 5.5 13.150 5.5 13.95012.050 18 19 20 14
18.50

19 50.250Shana Tognini 05 SFG Bellinzona 3.0 4.511.700 4.5 11.850 5.5 14.40012.300 12 18 41 5
17.50

20 49.700Clémence Gobet 05 Fribourg 3.0 3.510.450 4.5 13.800 5.5 13.65011.800 27 26 17 17
16.50

21 49.700Michelle Brantschen 05 Chablais 3.0 4.011.400 4.5 12.500 5.5 14.15011.650 33 21 28 11
17.00

22 49.100Anais Dozio 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.512.100 5.5 14.500 4.5 10.00012.500 3 15 4 61
17.50

23 48.800Letizia Crivelli 05 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.511.400 4.5 12.050 5.5 13.65011.700 31 21 36 17
17.50

24 48.150Anastasia Conti 05 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.0 9.900 5.5 14.000 4.5 12.70011.550 38 33 12 24
17.00

25 47.200Gioia Muralt 05 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.010.850 4.5 12.300 4.5 12.75011.300 50 25 32 23
16.00

26 46.800Rea Kolly 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.510.100 4.5 12.800 4.5 12.25011.650 33 29 22 27
15.50

27 46.500Naomi Feldmann 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 4.011.350 4.5 12.250 4.0 11.05011.850 26 23 33 43
15.50

28 46.000Thaïs Martin 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 9.250 4.5 13.200 4.5 11.80011.750 29 38 18 31
15.50

29 45.950Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 9.550 4.5 12.550 4.0 11.95011.900 24 37 26 29
15.50

30 45.800Ainoha Chastang 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.510.350 4.5 11.300 5.5 12.45011.700 31 27 54 26
16.50

31 45.650Jana Vogl 04 Küssnacht 3.0 4.5 9.800 4.5 12.100 4.5 11.80011.950 22 34 35 31
16.50

32 44.700Caterina Dariol 05 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 4.0 9.150 4.5 12.550 4.5 11.70011.300 50 40 26 34
16.00

33 44.350Anaëlle Berger 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 7.550 4.5 11.900 4.5 12.90012.000 20 62 40 22
15.50

34 44.300Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 9.250 4.0 11.400 4.5 11.75011.900 24 38 49 33
15.00

35 44.250Nora Favre 05 Morges 3.0 3.5 9.950 4.0 10.950 4.5 12.00011.350 48 32 63 28
15.00

36 43.950Margaux Murisier 03 Montreux 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 12.400 4.5 11.50011.450 45 48 31 36
15.50

37 43.950Carmela Noscita 05 STV Wil 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.700 4.0 11.10012.350 8 45 45 39
15.00

38 43.950Valeria Sennhauser 04 STV Wil 3.0 5.011.150 4.5 12.650 3.5 9.00011.150 57 24 25 76
16.00

39 43.800Ramona Cadonau 05 STV Wil 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.5 10.800 4.5 11.20012.050 18 35 66 38
15.50

40 43.600Carole Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 9.000 4.0 11.800 4.0 11.05011.750 29 42 43 43
14.50

41 43.350Jasmin Wyss 03 Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 9.600 4.5 10.900 4.5 11.30011.550 38 36 64 37
16.00

42 43.300Raja Jordi 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.010.100 4.0 11.000 3.5 10.70011.500 42 29 62 49
14.50
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43 43.000Jessica Auf der Maur 05 Küssnacht ��� ���10.200 4.5 12.000 3.5 9.25011.550 38 28 38 71
14.50

44 42.800Lisa Pillonel 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 8.400 4.5 12.050 4.0 10.90011.450 45 53 36 48
15.00

45 42.700Malaïka Bonato 03 Montreux 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.5 12.450 4.0 10.95010.750 72 49 30 45
15.00

46 42.650Norea Niggli 04 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.0 11.200 4.0 10.50011.800 27 40 55 52
14.50

47 42.400Leny Ramos Da-Vega 04 Montreux 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.0 11.100 4.5 11.95011.300 50 58 56 29
15.00

48 42.300Leandra Knüsel 05 Küssnacht 3.0 4.010.000 4.5 11.500 4.0 10.30010.500 79 31 48 56
15.50

49 42.100Mathilde Genoud 04 Fribourg 3.0 3.5 7.250 4.5 12.700 4.0 11.10011.050 63 70 24 39
15.00

50 42.050Askja Glarner 04 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 9.000 4.5 11.600 3.5 9.95011.500 42 42 46 62
14.50

51 41.950Mara Purtschert 04 Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.800 4.0 10.35011.350 48 52 43 55
15.00

52 41.800Sinja Kessler 03 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 7.400 4.5 12.250 4.0 10.50011.650 33 68 33 52
15.00

53 41.600Julia Berger 05 Langenthal 3.0 3.5 7.650 4.5 12.500 3.5 10.30011.150 57 61 28 56
14.50

54 40.950Abigaël Ferreira 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.0 10.650 4.0 10.70011.250 53 54 72 49
14.50

55 40.450Laina Remund 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.350 3.0 10.050 3.5 10.40011.650 33 54 77 54
13.00

56 40.350Bernadett Fries 05 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.5 11.100 3.5 9.15011.550 38 49 56 73
14.50

57 40.200Jana Friedli 05 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 8.700 4.0 10.700 4.0 10.70010.100 84 47 70 49
14.50

58 39.750Ariane Oberson 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 11.400 3.5 8.85011.450 45 58 49 79
14.50

59 39.700Alyson Teixeira 04 Fribourg 3.0 3.0 6.400 4.0 11.100 4.0 10.95011.250 53 79 56 45
14.00

60 39.700Elin Roefs 04 STV Wil 3.0 3.5 8.900 3.5 9.350 3.5 9.95011.500 42 44 84 62
13.50

61 39.600Lina Schneider 05 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.0 10.600 3.5 9.70011.100 61 57 73 66
14.00

62 39.550Mey Fokas 04 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 6.850 4.5 10.500 4.0 10.95011.250 53 75 74 45
15.00

63 39.500Sofia Acevedo 03 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.5 7.000 4.5 12.000 3.5 9.85010.650 77 72 38 65
14.50

64 39.500Norah Mensah 05 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 9.500 4.5 11.55010.950 66 63 82 35
15.50

65 39.200Tais Canzillon 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 6.900 4.5 11.850 3.0 10.05010.400 80 74 41 60
14.00

66 39.150Lorena Messerli 05 Uetendorf 3.0 3.0 6.250 4.0 11.100 3.5 11.10010.700 75 80 56 39
13.50

67 38.850Jael Reinhard 05 Langenthal 3.0 3.0 6.800 4.0 11.400 4.0 9.90010.750 72 76 49 64
14.00

68 38.850Anaëlle Johner 05 Morges 3.0 3.5 8.750 3.5 8.850 3.0 10.20011.050 63 46 87 58
13.00

69 38.600Ines Figuereido 04 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 6.950 4.5 11.550 3.0 9.30010.800 70 73 47 70
14.00

70 38.200Jin Losey 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 10.900 3.0 8.70011.100 61 63 64 82
14.00

71 38.100Sophie Walle 04 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 7.950 4.5 11.050 3.0 8.25010.850 69 60 61 87
14.00

72 37.800Clara Cuennet 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 7.500 3.5 9.400 4.0 10.20010.700 75 63 83 58
14.00

73 37.650Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.5 11.400 3.5 8.9009.000 85 54 49 78
14.50

74 37.600Lucja Bargiel 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 6.650 3.5 10.150 3.0 9.65011.150 57 78 76 67
13.00

75 37.250Marisa Schreyer 03 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 7.150 4.0 9.900 3.5 8.95011.250 53 71 79 77
14.00

76 36.500Chiara Stucki 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 5.900 4.0 10.700 3.5 9.55010.350 81 83 70 68
14.00

77 36.500Samea Böni 04 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 7.350 4.5 9.300 3.5 9.25010.600 78 69 85 71
14.50

78 36.400Julie Andres 04 Langenthal 3.0 3.0 5.600 4.0 10.800 3.5 8.85011.150 57 84 66 79
13.50

79 36.050Alessia Rizzi 05 Montreux 3.0 3.5 6.100 4.0 10.750 3.0 8.15011.050 63 81 68 89
13.50

80 35.850Rahel Bösch 05 Glarnerland 3.0 3.0 6.700 4.0 9.600 3.5 8.60010.950 66 77 81 85
13.50

81 35.250Luna Maduka 05 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.0 7.500 3.5 8.700 3.5 8.25010.800 70 63 89 87
13.00

82 34.050Hannah Wilhelm 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 11.100 3.5 9.4006.100 87 67 56 69
14.50

83 33.950Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 3.350 4.0 10.750 3.5 9.10010.750 72 89 68 74
13.50

84 33.750Vanessa Bigler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 4.750 3.5 10.050 3.5 8.65010.300 82 87 77 84
13.50
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85 33.450Selena Leu 04 Cugy-Vesin ��� ��� 5.300 ��� 9.100 ��� 8.75010.300 82 85 86 81
13.00

86 32.950Samira Caviezel 06 Weiningen 3.0 3.0 6.000 3.0 6.950 4.0 9.10010.900 68 82 90 74
13.00

87 30.300Ramona Rindlisbacher 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 3.000 4.0 9.900 3.5 8.7008.700 86 90 79 82
13.50

88 29.850Mia Trachsel 05 Uetendorf 0.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 10.200 4.0 11.1000.000 88 49 75 39
11.50

89 24.500Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 0.0 3.0 4.700 4.0 11.350 3.5 8.4500.000 88 88 53 86
10.50

90 21.250Aimée Brand 05 BTV Luzern 0.0 3.0 4.800 3.5 8.850 3.5 7.6000.000 88 86 87 90
10.00
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1. 109.450 G24.650 27.600 28.350 28.850Uetendorf 1

56.000Tamara Kummer 04 3.0 5.5 14.650 5.5 14.350 5.5 14.60012.400Uetendorf

53.250Anastasia Pascu 04 3.0 4.5 12.750 5.5 14.000 5.5 14.25012.250Uetendorf

52.500Léonie Gottier 04 3.0 5.5 12.950 5.0 13.900 4.5 13.55012.100Uetendorf

2. 105.450 S24.400 24.950 27.650 28.450Emme 1

54.750Lya Weyermann 04 3.0 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.500 5.5 14.50012.350Gym Center Emm

50.700Julia Röthlisberger 04 3.0 4.5 11.550 5.5 13.150 5.5 13.95012.050Gym Center Emm

47.200Gioia Muralt 05 3.0 4.0 10.850 4.5 12.300 4.5 12.75011.300Gym Center Emm

3. 96.200 B23.650 20.900 27.100 24.550Langenthal

54.600Emily Cooch 04 3.0 4.5 13.250 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.25012.500Langenthal

41.600Julia Berger 05 3.0 3.5 7.650 4.5 12.500 3.5 10.30011.150Langenthal

36.400Julie Andres 04 3.0 3.0 5.600 4.0 10.800 3.5 8.85011.150Langenthal

4. 87.65023.500 17.650 22.900 23.600Emme 2

44.350Anaëlle Berger 04 3.0 3.5 7.550 4.5 11.900 4.5 12.90012.000Gym Center Emm

43.300Raja Jordi 04 3.0 4.0 10.100 4.0 11.000 3.5 10.70011.500Gym Center Emm

5. 82.05020.800 17.250 21.800 22.200Uetendorf 2

40.200Jana Friedli 05 3.0 3.5 8.700 4.0 10.700 4.0 10.70010.100Uetendorf

39.150Lorena Messerli 05 3.0 3.0 6.250 4.0 11.100 3.5 11.10010.700Uetendorf

29.850Mia Trachsel 05 0.0 3.5 8.550 4.0 10.200 4.0 11.1000.000Uetendorf

6. 81.30022.900 15.200 21.850 21.350BTV Bern 1

40.450Laina Remund 05 3.0 3.5 8.350 3.0 10.050 3.5 10.40011.650BTV Bern

39.550Mey Fokas 04 3.0 3.5 6.850 4.5 10.500 4.0 10.95011.250BTV Bern

24.500Jasmin Wilms 03 0.0 3.0 4.700 4.0 11.350 3.5 8.4500.000BTV Bern

7. 78.45021.850 15.000 22.000 19.600Uetendorf/Langenthal

39.600Lina Schneider 05 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.0 10.600 3.5 9.70011.100Uetendorf

38.850Jael Reinhard 05 3.0 3.0 6.800 4.0 11.400 4.0 9.90010.750Langenthal

8. 75.25021.100 13.350 21.850 18.950BTV Bern 2

36.500Chiara Stucki 05 3.0 3.5 5.900 4.0 10.700 3.5 9.55010.350BTV Bern

34.050Hannah Wilhelm 05 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.5 11.100 3.5 9.4006.100BTV Bern

33.950Lara Kilchhofer 04 3.0 3.0 3.350 4.0 10.750 3.5 9.10010.750BTV Bern

9. 64.05019.000 7.750 19.950 17.350BTV Bern 3

33.750Vanessa Bigler 05 3.0 3.5 4.750 3.5 10.050 3.5 8.65010.300BTV Bern

30.300Ramona Rindlisbacher 05 3.0 3.0 3.000 4.0 9.900 3.5 8.7008.700BTV Bern
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1. 110.200 G24.600 28.050 29.150 28.400Gym Serrières 3

56.050Agathe Germann 04 3.0 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.750 5.5 14.25012.450Gym Serrières

51.850Maé Losey 04 3.0 5.5 13.450 5.0 12.800 5.5 13.45012.150Gym Serrières

51.600Judith Florey 04 3.0 4.5 11.450 5.5 14.400 5.5 14.15011.600Gym Serrières

2. 109.700 S24.550 27.600 28.600 28.950Chablais/Genève

54.150Celia Dupertuis 04 3.0 4.5 13.400 5.5 14.000 5.5 14.80011.950Chablais

53.950Lou Steffen 04 3.0 5.5 14.200 5.5 14.600 4.0 12.55012.600Geneve

49.700Michelle Brantschen 05 3.0 4.0 11.400 4.5 12.500 5.5 14.15011.650Chablais

3. 109.600 B25.000 26.850 28.800 28.950Morbio Inferiore 1

55.650Giulia Rizzi 04 3.0 5.5 14.200 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.40012.600Morbio Inferiore

53.650Amanda Ardemagni 04 3.0 5.5 12.650 5.5 14.100 5.5 14.55012.350Morbio Inferiore

52.000Lena Bickel 04 3.0 5.0 12.000 5.5 14.350 4.5 13.25012.400Morbio Inferiore

4. 108.05024.850 26.300 28.800 28.100SFG Lugano 2

54.250Corina Paglia 04 3.0 5.5 14.100 5.5 13.950 5.5 13.85012.350SFG Lugano

53.050Maral Kasparyan 04 3.0 4.5 12.200 5.5 14.300 5.5 14.25012.300SFG Lugano

52.100Anais Dozio 04 3.0 4.5 12.100 5.5 14.500 4.5 13.00012.500SFG Lugano

5. 103.60023.700 25.000 27.100 27.800SFG Lugano 1

52.850Ilaria Malinverno 04 3.0 5.5 13.600 4.5 13.100 5.5 14.15012.000SFG Lugano

48.800Letizia Crivelli 05 3.0 4.5 11.400 4.5 12.050 5.5 13.65011.700SFG Lugano

48.150Anastasia Conti 05 3.0 4.0 9.900 5.5 14.000 4.5 12.70011.550SFG Lugano

6. 96.20024.600 21.650 24.900 25.050STV Wil 1

51.200Marion Böhlen 04 3.0 5.0 11.900 4.5 13.200 5.5 13.85012.250STV Wil

43.950Carmela Noscita 05 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.700 4.0 11.10012.350STV Wil

43.800Ramona Cadonau 05 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.5 10.800 4.5 11.20012.050STV Wil

7. 94.95023.600 20.850 24.400 26.100Morbio/Bellinzona

50.250Shana Tognini 05 3.0 4.5 11.700 4.5 11.850 5.5 14.40012.300SFG Bellinzona

44.700Caterina Dariol 05 3.0 4.0 9.150 4.5 12.550 4.5 11.70011.300Morbio Inferiore

8. 93.30023.500 21.450 25.050 23.300FSG Freiburgia

46.800Rea Kolly 04 3.0 3.5 10.100 4.5 12.800 4.5 12.25011.650FSG Freiburgia

46.500Naomi Feldmann 04 3.0 4.0 11.350 4.5 12.250 4.0 11.05011.850FSG Freiburgia

39.750Ariane Oberson 04 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 11.400 3.5 8.85011.450FSG Freiburgia

9. 92.10023.650 19.600 24.600 24.250Gym Serrières 1

46.000Thaïs Martin 04 3.0 3.5 9.250 4.5 13.200 4.5 11.80011.750Gym Serrières

45.800Ainoha Chastang 05 3.0 3.5 10.350 4.5 11.300 5.5 12.45011.700Gym Serrières

44.300Camille D'Aprile 06 3.0 3.5 9.250 4.0 11.400 4.5 11.75011.900Gym Serrières

10. 92.00023.050 17.700 26.500 24.750Romont

49.700Clémence Gobet 05 3.0 3.5 10.450 4.5 13.800 5.5 13.65011.800Fribourg

42.100Mathilde Genoud 04 3.0 3.5 7.250 4.5 12.700 4.0 11.10011.050Fribourg

39.700Alyson Teixeira 04 3.0 3.0 6.400 4.0 11.100 4.0 10.95011.250Fribourg

11. 90.70023.500 20.000 24.100 23.100Küssnacht 1

45.650Jana Vogl 04 3.0 4.5 9.800 4.5 12.100 4.5 11.80011.950Küssnacht

43.350Jasmin Wyss 03 3.0 4.0 9.600 4.5 10.900 4.5 11.30011.550Küssnacht

43.000Jessica Auf der Maur 05 3.0 3.5 10.200 4.5 12.000 3.5 9.25011.550Küssnacht
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12. 88.20022.750 17.150 24.850 23.450Montreux 1

43.950Margaux Murisier 03 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 12.400 4.5 11.50011.450Montreux

42.700Malaïka Bonato 03 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.5 12.450 4.0 10.95010.750Montreux

42.400Leny Ramos Da-Vega 04 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.0 11.100 4.5 11.95011.300Montreux

13. 86.30023.450 18.100 23.650 21.100Weiningen

45.950Saranya Gräni 04 3.0 4.0 9.550 4.5 12.550 4.0 11.95011.900Weiningen

40.350Bernadett Fries 05 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.5 11.100 3.5 9.15011.550Weiningen

32.950Samira Caviezel 06 3.0 3.0 6.000 3.0 6.950 4.0 9.10010.900Weiningen

14. 85.00022.400 18.700 21.700 22.200Morges/Montreux

44.250Nora Favre 05 3.0 3.5 9.950 4.0 10.950 4.5 12.00011.350Morges

38.850Anaëlle Johner 05 3.0 3.5 8.750 3.5 8.850 3.0 10.20011.050Morges

36.050Alessia Rizzi 05 3.0 3.5 6.100 4.0 10.750 3.0 8.15011.050Montreux

15. 84.70023.300 18.150 22.800 20.450Glarnerland 1

42.650Norea Niggli 04 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.0 11.200 4.0 10.50011.800Glarnerland

42.050Askja Glarner 04 3.0 3.5 9.000 4.5 11.600 3.5 9.95011.500Glarnerland

37.250Marisa Schreyer 03 3.0 3.5 7.150 4.0 9.900 3.5 8.95011.250Glarnerland

16. 84.25021.850 18.450 23.300 20.650Küssnacht/Luzern

42.300Leandra Knüsel 05 3.0 4.0 10.000 4.5 11.500 4.0 10.30010.500Küssnacht

41.950Mara Purtschert 04 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.800 4.0 10.35011.350Küssnacht

21.250Aimée Brand 05 0.0 3.0 4.800 3.5 8.850 3.5 7.6000.000BTV Luzern

17. 83.65022.650 20.050 22.000 18.950STV Wil 2

43.950Valeria Sennhauser 04 3.0 5.0 11.150 4.5 12.650 3.5 9.00011.150STV Wil

39.700Elin Roefs 04 3.0 3.5 8.900 3.5 9.350 3.5 9.95011.500STV Wil

18. 83.10022.600 17.350 23.200 19.950Wünnewil 2

43.600Carole Freiburghaus 04 3.0 3.5 9.000 4.0 11.800 4.0 11.05011.750Wünnewil

38.100Sophie Walle 04 3.0 3.5 7.950 4.5 11.050 3.0 8.25010.850Wünnewil

37.650Leonie Eichenberger 05 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.5 11.400 3.5 8.9009.000Wünnewil

19. 82.00021.850 15.300 23.900 20.950Cugy-Vesin 1

42.800Lisa Pillonel 04 3.0 3.5 8.400 4.5 12.050 4.0 10.90011.450Cugy-Vesin

39.200Tais Canzillon 05 3.0 3.5 6.900 4.5 11.850 3.0 10.05010.400Cugy-Vesin

20. 79.65021.750 15.000 21.500 21.400BTV Luzern 1

39.500Sofia Acevedo 03 3.0 3.5 7.000 4.5 12.000 3.5 9.85010.650BTV Luzern

39.500Norah Mensah 05 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 9.500 4.5 11.55010.950BTV Luzern

35.250Luna Maduka 05 3.0 3.0 7.500 3.5 8.700 3.5 8.25010.800BTV Luzern

21. 79.15022.350 15.850 21.550 19.400Gym Serrières 2

40.950Abigaël Ferreira 05 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.0 10.650 4.0 10.70011.250Gym Serrières

38.200Jin Losey 05 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 10.900 3.0 8.70011.100Gym Serrières

22. 78.95022.600 14.750 21.850 19.750Glarnerland 2

41.800Sinja Kessler 03 3.0 3.5 7.400 4.5 12.250 4.0 10.50011.650Glarnerland

36.500Samea Böni 04 3.0 3.5 7.350 4.5 9.300 3.5 9.25010.600Glarnerland

35.850Rahel Bösch 05 3.0 3.0 6.700 4.0 9.600 3.5 8.60010.950Glarnerland
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23. 75.40021.850 14.150 19.550 19.850Cugy-Vesin 2

37.800Clara Cuennet 04 3.0 3.5 7.500 3.5 9.400 4.0 10.20010.700Cugy-Vesin

37.600Lucja Bargiel 05 3.0 3.5 6.650 3.5 10.150 3.0 9.65011.150Cugy-Vesin

33.450Selena Leu 04 3.0 3.0 5.300 3.5 9.100 3.5 8.75010.300Cugy-Vesin

24. 38.60010.800 6.950 11.550 9.300Wünnewil 1

38.600Ines Figuereido 04 3.0 3.5 6.950 4.5 11.550 3.0 9.30010.800Wünnewil
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1 G54.200Nina Ferrazzini 03 Chiasso ��� ���14.450 ��� 13.650 ��� 13.80012.300 6 2 3 4
19.00

2 S53.200Jennifer Borriello 03 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.013.050 5.5 14.650 5.0 13.40012.100 12 6 1 6
17.50

3 B52.800Aline Baumgartner 03 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.514.400 5.5 13.650 5.0 12.70012.050 15 3 3 14
19.00

4 *52.550Fithia Salomon 03 Geneve 3.0 5.513.650 5.0 13.500 5.0 12.95012.450 3 4 5 10
18.50

5 *52.350Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.513.350 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.75012.000 18 5 8 5
19.50

6 51.950Alessia Pagnamenta 03 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.514.650 4.5 12.150 5.0 13.10012.050 15 1 10 9
18.00

7 51.250Silja Kummer 03 Uetendorf 3.0 5.012.700 5.0 11.800 5.5 14.20012.550 1 7 11 2
18.50

8 51.150Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.011.850 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.05011.850 28 8 6 3
19.00

9 50.600Soraya Sacchi 02 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.510.450 5.0 13.400 5.5 14.25012.500 2 11 6 1
17.00

10 48.400Alena Sommer 03 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.511.550 5.0 11.550 5.0 12.85012.450 3 9 12 12
16.50

11 46.150Mia Romö 02 Chablais 3.0 2.5 8.300 5.5 13.850 5.0 12.10011.900 25 32 2 17
16.00

12 45.550Layla Beaud 03 Montreux 3.0 4.010.100 4.0 10.650 5.5 12.85011.950 20 13 16 12
16.50

13 45.400Kissia Baur 02 Bülach 3.0 2.5 8.450 5.0 12.200 5.5 13.35011.400 53 27 9 7
16.00

14 44.800Alyssa Luiser 02 Geneve 3.0 3.510.450 4.5 9.750 5.5 12.90011.700 36 11 23 11
16.50

15 44.600Aurora Conti (SFG Belli 03 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.0 9.150 3.0 10.100 5.5 13.25012.100 12 18 18 8
14.50

16 44.500Nina Filipovic 03 Bülach 3.0 2.5 8.700 5.0 11.500 5.0 12.40011.900 25 21 13 16
15.50

17 44.500Mara Bürki 02 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 9.800 5.0 10.850 5.0 11.75012.100 12 15 15 21
16.50

18 44.500Jérine Habegger 02 STV Wil 3.0 4.010.900 5.5 11.200 5.5 10.55011.850 28 10 14 30
18.00

19 43.850Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 9.600 4.0 9.400 5.0 12.70012.150 10 16 29 14
15.00

20 43.350Jill Iten 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.5 9.850 4.0 10.000 5.0 11.85011.650 38 14 19 20
15.50

21 41.350Maria Josée Perez Car 02 Geneve 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.5 9.250 5.5 12.10011.800 31 34 30 17
14.50

22 41.000Gina Spicher 02 Montreux 3.0 2.5 8.600 4.0 9.250 5.0 11.60011.550 45 24 30 24
14.50

23 40.600Anna Schneuwly 02 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.900 3.5 9.700 4.0 10.05011.950 20 19 26 35
13.00

24 40.450Alia Meier 03 Uetendorf 3.0 2.0 6.300 4.0 10.250 4.0 11.65012.250 8 58 17 22
13.00

25 40.250Solène Saugy 02 Montreux 3.0 2.5 8.250 3.5 9.800 4.5 10.55011.650 38 33 22 30
13.50

26 39.900Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 7.950 3.5 8.600 4.0 11.05012.300 6 36 35 29
13.00

27 39.800Chloé Busson 03 Geneve 3.0 2.5 7.400 5.0 9.650 4.0 11.30011.450 48 43 27 27
14.50

28 39.750Mathilde Boschung 02 Fribourg 3.0 2.5 8.650 4.5 8.050 5.0 12.00011.050 62 22 39 19
15.00

29 39.400Eleonora Dariol 02 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 3.0 8.850 3.0 9.750 3.5 9.45011.350 56 20 23 43
12.50

30 38.950Justine Dousse 03 Fribourg 3.0 2.5 7.650 3.5 8.000 5.0 11.65011.650 38 40 40 22
14.00

31 38.750Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 8.350 3.5 8.800 4.0 10.20011.400 53 29 33 33
13.00

32 38.600Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 6.750 3.5 8.400 4.0 11.50011.950 20 52 37 25
13.00

33 38.600Josephine Heutschi 02 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 9.950 4.5 9.90011.250 61 42 20 37
13.50

34 38.450Deborah Dietrich 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.0 6.600 3.0 9.750 3.5 9.90012.200 9 54 23 37
11.50

35 38.450Céline Kocher 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.0 9.400 3.0 7.000 4.0 9.90012.150 10 17 47 37
13.00

36 38.450Nina Hefti 03 Glarnerland 3.0 2.5 7.300 3.0 9.150 3.5 10.15011.850 28 46 32 34
12.00

37 38.400Léa Jotterand 03 Morges 3.0 2.5 8.350 2.5 8.650 4.5 9.35012.050 15 29 34 44
12.50

38 38.250Shirin Niederberger 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.5 8.200 4.0 8.350 3.5 10.00011.700 36 34 38 36
13.00

39 37.600Rhéa Martin 01 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.0 7.400 3.0 7.300 5.5 11.30011.600 41 43 45 27
14.50

40 37.100Saskia Mermod 02 Geneve 3.0 2.5 8.500 3.0 6.900 5.0 9.75011.950 20 25 49 40
13.50

41 36.300Sonja Dupertuis 02 Chablais 3.0 2.0 6.000 3.0 9.650 3.5 8.75011.900 25 62 27 48
11.50

42 36.200Isobel Staal 02 Küssnacht 3.0 2.5 7.750 2.5 6.500 4.5 10.35011.600 41 38 54 32
12.50
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43 36.100Ariane Braun 03 SFG Lugano ��� 2.5 6.400 2.0 6.350 4.5 11.40011.950 20 56 58 26
12.00

44 35.750Jasmin Hering 02 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 7.700 3.5 7.400 3.5 9.20011.450 48 39 44 46
12.50

45 35.400Arina Magnin 02 Fribourg 3.0 2.5 6.800 4.0 9.950 4.0 7.60011.050 62 51 20 53
13.50

46 35.400Selina Saber 02 Küssnacht 3.0 2.5 7.050 3.0 8.500 4.5 8.45011.400 53 50 36 49
13.00

47 35.300Lauryn Feldmann 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 8.650 2.5 6.350 3.5 8.30012.000 18 22 58 50
11.50

48 34.950Fabienne Schwab 02 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 6.700 3.0 6.800 5.0 9.70011.750 34 53 51 41
13.50

49 34.650Enola Heinzer 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.5 6.350 3.5 7.200 3.5 9.50011.600 41 57 46 42
12.50

50 34.600Elena Zulli 03 Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 8.350 3.0 7.600 4.0 7.10011.550 45 29 42 55
13.00

51 34.550Moira-Cristina Fuchs 03 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 7.250 2.0 6.500 4.5 9.35011.450 48 47 54 44
12.00

52 34.500Gioia Zerbini 04 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 7.250 3.0 7.900 3.5 7.90011.450 48 47 41 51
12.00

53 33.650Oceane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.5 6.150 3.0 6.600 3.5 9.15011.750 34 60 52 47
12.00

54 33.550Léna Brossard 03 Morges 3.0 2.5 8.450 2.0 6.450 3.5 6.85011.800 31 27 57 58
11.00

55 33.050Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.500 2.5 5.850 3.5 7.10011.600 41 25 62 55
11.50

56 32.950Léa Boillat 02 Morges 3.0 2.5 7.150 2.5 7.000 4.0 7.35011.450 48 49 47 54
12.00

57 32.850Maya Ochs 03 Chablais 3.0 2.0 5.700 3.0 7.450 3.5 7.90011.800 31 63 43 51
11.50

58 32.600Loéva Mougel 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.5 7.350 3.0 6.500 3.0 6.35012.400 5 45 54 61
11.50

59 30.400Zoé Manser 02 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 6.150 2.5 6.000 3.0 6.95011.300 59 60 60 57
11.00

60 30.100Axelle Zimmermann 03 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 6.200 2.0 6.000 4.0 6.40011.500 47 59 60 60
11.00

61 30.050Thelma Johner 02 Morges 3.0 2.5 7.900 2.0 5.650 2.5 5.20011.300 59 37 63 63
10.00

62 30.000Irina Reichlin 03 Küssnacht 3.0 2.5 7.650 3.0 4.250 3.5 6.75011.350 56 40 64 59
12.00

63 29.400Annouk Kyburz 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 6.500 3.0 6.850 2.0 4.70011.350 56 55 50 64
10.50

64 28.700Aneschka Berchtold 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 5.700 2.0 6.600 3.5 5.75010.650 64 63 52 62
11.00
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P2

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 103.950 G23.900 26.250 27.050 26.750Emme 1

52.800Aline Baumgartner 03 3.0 5.5 14.400 5.5 13.650 5.0 12.70012.050Gym Center Emm

51.150Naomi Krügel 02 3.0 5.0 11.850 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.05011.850Gym Center Emm

2. 95.900 S24.800 22.500 22.650 25.950Uetendorf

51.250Silja Kummer 03 3.0 5.0 12.700 5.0 11.800 5.5 14.20012.550Uetendorf

44.500Mara Bürki 02 3.0 3.5 9.800 5.0 10.850 5.0 11.75012.100Uetendorf

40.450Alia Meier 03 3.0 2.0 6.300 4.0 10.250 4.0 11.65012.250Uetendorf

3. 86.850 B24.600 20.950 18.550 22.750Emme 2

48.400Alena Sommer 03 3.0 3.5 11.550 5.0 11.550 5.0 12.85012.450Gym Center Emm

38.450Céline Kocher 02 3.0 3.0 9.400 3.0 7.000 4.0 9.90012.150Gym Center Emm

4. 73.95024.600 13.950 16.350 19.050Bienne-Romande

38.450Deborah Dietrich 02 3.0 2.0 6.600 3.0 9.750 3.5 9.90012.200Bienne-Romande

33.650Oceane Grenacher 02 3.0 2.5 6.150 3.0 6.600 3.5 9.15011.750Bienne-Romande

32.600Loéva Mougel 02 3.0 2.5 7.350 3.0 6.500 3.0 6.35012.400Bienne-Romande

5. 69.05022.600 14.000 16.800 15.650BTV Bern

38.600Josephine Heutschi 02 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 9.950 4.5 9.90011.250BTV Bern

29.400Annouk Kyburz 03 3.0 2.5 6.500 3.0 6.850 2.0 4.70011.350BTV Bern

28.700Aneschka Berchtold 03 3.0 2.5 5.700 2.0 6.600 3.5 5.75010.650BTV Bern
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Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 109.000 G24.400 29.100 28.300 27.200Lugano/Chiasso

54.200Nina Ferrazzini 03 3.0 5.5 14.450 5.0 13.650 5.5 13.80012.300Chiasso

53.200Jennifer Borriello 03 3.0 4.0 13.050 5.5 14.650 5.0 13.40012.100SFG Lugano

51.950Alessia Pagnamenta 03 3.0 5.5 14.650 4.5 12.150 5.0 13.10012.050SFG Lugano

2. 97.350 S24.150 24.100 23.250 25.850Lancy/Versoix

52.550Fithia Salomon 03 3.0 5.5 13.650 5.0 13.500 5.0 12.95012.450Geneve

44.800Alyssa Luiser 02 3.0 3.5 10.450 4.5 9.750 5.5 12.90011.700Geneve

39.800Chloé Busson 03 3.0 2.5 7.400 5.0 9.650 4.0 11.30011.450Geneve

3. 95.200 B24.600 19.600 23.500 27.500SFG Lugano

50.600Soraya Sacchi 02 3.0 3.5 10.450 5.0 13.400 5.5 14.25012.500SFG Lugano

44.600Aurora Conti (SFG Bell 03 3.0 3.0 9.150 3.0 10.100 5.5 13.25012.100SFG Lugano

36.100Ariane Braun 03 3.0 2.5 6.400 2.0 6.350 4.5 11.40011.950SFG Lugano

4. 89.95023.600 20.750 20.550 25.050Gym Serrières

52.350Ashton Clerc 02 3.0 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.75012.000Gym Serrières

37.600Rhéa Martin 01 3.0 3.0 7.400 3.0 7.300 5.5 11.30011.600Gym Serrières

5. 89.90023.300 17.150 23.700 25.750Bülach 1

45.400Kissia Baur 02 3.0 2.5 8.450 5.0 12.200 5.5 13.35011.400Bülach

44.500Nina Filipovic 03 3.0 2.5 8.700 5.0 11.500 5.0 12.40011.900Bülach

6. 87.20023.600 18.700 20.450 24.450Montreux

45.550Layla Beaud 03 3.0 4.0 10.100 4.0 10.650 5.5 12.85011.950Montreux

41.000Gina Spicher 02 3.0 2.5 8.600 4.0 9.250 5.0 11.60011.550Montreux

40.250Solène Saugy 02 3.0 2.5 8.250 3.5 9.800 4.5 10.55011.650Montreux

7. 82.95023.700 18.200 20.350 20.700Wil/Glarnerland

44.500Jérine Habegger 02 3.0 4.0 10.900 5.5 11.200 5.5 10.55011.850STV Wil

38.450Nina Hefti 03 3.0 2.5 7.300 3.0 9.150 3.5 10.15011.850Glarnerland

8. 82.65023.600 17.950 18.200 22.900Lenzburg/Regio Basel

43.850Joana Eggenberger 03 3.0 3.0 9.600 4.0 9.400 5.0 12.70012.150Lenzburg

38.750Joëlle Blum 02 3.0 2.5 8.350 3.5 8.800 4.0 10.20011.400Lenzburg

34.550Moira-Cristina Fuchs 03 3.0 2.5 7.250 2.0 6.500 4.5 9.35011.450Regio Basel

9. 82.45023.800 14.300 23.500 20.850Chablais

46.150Mia Romö 02 3.0 2.5 8.300 5.5 13.850 5.0 12.10011.900Chablais

36.300Sonja Dupertuis 02 3.0 2.0 6.000 3.0 9.650 3.5 8.75011.900Chablais

32.850Maya Ochs 03 3.0 2.0 5.700 3.0 7.450 3.5 7.90011.800Chablais

10. 81.60023.350 18.050 18.350 21.850BTV Luzern

43.350Jill Iten 02 3.0 3.5 9.850 4.0 10.000 5.0 11.85011.650BTV Luzern

38.250Shirin Niederberger 02 3.0 2.5 8.200 4.0 8.350 3.5 10.00011.700BTV Luzern

34.650Enola Heinzer 02 3.0 2.5 6.350 3.5 7.200 3.5 9.50011.600BTV Luzern

11. 80.65022.700 16.300 18.000 23.650Romont

39.750Mathilde Boschung 02 3.0 2.5 8.650 4.5 8.050 5.0 12.00011.050Fribourg

38.950Justine Dousse 03 3.0 2.5 7.650 3.5 8.000 5.0 11.65011.650Fribourg

35.400Arina Magnin 02 3.0 2.5 6.800 4.0 9.950 4.0 7.60011.050Fribourg
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12. 79.20023.900 15.650 18.100 21.550Wünnewil 2

40.600Anna Schneuwly 02 3.0 2.5 8.900 3.5 9.700 4.0 10.05011.950Wünnewil

38.600Livia Misic 03 3.0 2.5 6.750 3.5 8.400 4.0 11.50011.950Wünnewil

13. 78.45023.750 16.700 16.150 21.850PLOG/Chêne

41.350Maria Josée Perez Car 02 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.5 9.250 5.5 12.10011.800Geneve

37.100Saskia Mermod 02 3.0 2.5 8.500 3.0 6.900 5.0 9.75011.950Geneve

14. 78.35023.850 17.300 18.400 18.800Morges/Morbio

39.400Eleonora Dariol 02 3.0 3.0 8.850 3.0 9.750 3.5 9.45011.350Morbio Inferiore

38.400Léa Jotterand 03 3.0 2.5 8.350 2.5 8.650 4.5 9.35012.050Morges

33.550Léna Brossard 03 3.0 2.5 8.450 2.0 6.450 3.5 6.85011.800Morges

15. 76.45024.050 15.650 16.000 20.750Regio Basel 1

39.900Zoe Dannmeyer 03 3.0 2.5 7.950 3.5 8.600 4.0 11.05012.300Regio Basel

35.750Jasmin Hering 02 3.0 2.5 7.700 3.5 7.400 3.5 9.20011.450Regio Basel

34.950Fabienne Schwab 02 3.0 2.5 6.700 3.0 6.800 5.0 9.70011.750Regio Basel

16. 70.80023.150 16.100 14.100 17.450Küssnacht 1

36.200Isobel Staal 02 3.0 2.5 7.750 2.5 6.500 4.5 10.35011.600Küssnacht

34.600Elena Zulli 03 3.0 3.0 8.350 3.0 7.600 4.0 7.10011.550Küssnacht

17. 69.80023.450 15.900 14.250 16.200Basel TV/Freiburgia

35.300Lauryn Feldmann 01 3.0 2.5 8.650 2.5 6.350 3.5 8.30012.000FSG Freiburgia

34.500Gioia Zerbini 04 3.0 2.5 7.250 3.0 7.900 3.5 7.90011.450Basel BTV

30.400Zoé Manser 02 3.0 2.5 6.150 2.5 6.000 3.0 6.95011.300Basel BTV

18. 65.40022.750 14.700 12.750 15.200Küssnacht 2

35.400Selina Saber 02 3.0 2.5 7.050 3.0 8.500 4.5 8.45011.400Küssnacht

30.000Irina Reichlin 03 3.0 2.5 7.650 3.0 4.250 3.5 6.75011.350Küssnacht

19. 63.15023.100 14.700 11.850 13.500Wünnewil 1

33.050Michelle Jenny 03 3.0 2.5 8.500 2.5 5.850 3.5 7.10011.600Wünnewil

30.100Axelle Zimmermann 03 3.0 2.0 6.200 2.0 6.000 4.0 6.40011.500Wünnewil

20. 63.00022.750 15.050 12.650 12.550Morges 2

32.950Léa Boillat 02 3.0 2.5 7.150 2.5 7.000 4.0 7.35011.450Morges

30.050Thelma Johner 02 3.0 2.5 7.900 2.0 5.650 2.5 5.20011.300Morges
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Rang TotalName Jg
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Logo TBO.jpg

Verein

1 G54.850Deborah Salmina 02 SFG Lugano 4.5 5.515.200 5.5 14.550 5.5 13.05012.050 3 1 1 53.0
20.25

2 S52.225Thyla Girardet 02 Geneve 3.0 5.014.200 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.75011.925 5 4 6 13.0
19.00

3 B51.950Alice Cremona 03 SFG Lugano 4.5 5.013.800 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.20011.600 13 5 2 33.0
19.75

4 *51.875Emma Grisetti 02 Giubiasco 3.0 5.014.400 5.0 12.750 5.5 13.00011.725 11 3 5 63.0
18.50

5 *50.375Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.514.700 4.5 12.800 4.0 11.35011.525 15 2 4 93.0
17.00

6 *50.025Clarissa Bisang 01 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.513.000 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.00011.875 6 7 8 63.0
17.50

7 *48.650Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 3.0 3.511.350 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.20011.950 4 11 8 33.0
16.50

8 *48.175Céline Sidler 00 Küssnacht 3.0 4.011.800 5.5 13.100 4.5 11.60011.675 12 10 3 83.0
17.00

9 46.875Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.012.050 5.5 12.250 4.0 10.75011.825 9 8 7 123.0
16.50

10 46.675Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 4.5 4.5 9.850 4.0 10.950 5.5 13.30012.575 1 16 14 23.0
17.75

11 46.350Elea Mosimann 01 Uetendorf 4.5 5.013.400 4.5 10.150 4.0 10.55012.250 2 6 16 133.0
17.25

12 45.675Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.012.050 4.5 11.500 3.5 10.55011.575 14 8 12 133.0
15.00

13 43.650Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.010.450 5.5 11.000 4.5 10.35011.850 7 13 13 173.0
16.00

14 42.400Chantal Wuethrich 01 Langenthal 3.0 3.510.850 4.0 9.150 4.0 11.15011.250 18 12 19 103.0
14.50

15 42.300Stéphanie Schnyder 00 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.010.250 4.0 9.800 4.0 10.40011.850 7 15 18 153.0
14.00

16 41.750Aurora Amatucci 00 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 3.010.400 4.5 9.150 5.0 11.15011.050 20 14 19 103.0
15.50

17 41.025Carolina Barazasi 01 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 2.0 8.050 4.5 11.600 4.5 10.35011.025 21 20 10 173.0
14.00

18 40.150Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 9.750 4.5 9.050 3.5 10.05011.300 17 17 21 203.0
14.00

19 37.775Laura Rossier 00 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 8.200 4.0 7.650 3.5 10.10011.825 9 18 24 193.0
12.50

20 37.125Mara Pfister 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 1.5 7.500 4.0 10.000 3.5 8.20011.425 16 21 17 223.0
12.00

21 35.200Paige Winterfeld 00 Chablais 0.0 3.0 7.500 5.5 11.600 5.0 10.4005.700 28 21 10 153.0
15.00

22 35.200Katia Bordilo Martins 01 Geneve 3.0 2.0 6.250 3.5 7.800 4.0 9.95011.200 19 27 23 213.0
12.50

23 34.350Kjerstin Baumgartner 01 Uetendorf 3.0 2.0 8.200 3.5 7.450 3.0 7.75010.950 22 18 25 233.0
11.50

24 34.100Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 7.250 4.5 10.450 2.5 5.50010.900 24 24 15 273.0
12.00

25 33.200Seraina Buholzer 01 Uetendorf 3.0 2.5 7.500 4.0 8.800 3.0 5.95010.950 22 21 22 263.0
12.50

26 29.800Isabella Chester 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.0 6.350 2.5 6.150 3.0 6.60010.700 25 26 26 243.0
10.50

27 26.025Jasmin Egger 01 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 6.450 3.5 5.600 2.0 3.75010.225 27 25 27 283.0
10.50

28 25.125Aline Braun 00 SFG Lugano 3.0 1.5 3.850 3.5 4.500 3.5 6.20010.575 26 28 28 253.0
11.50
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Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 96.050 G23.100 26.750 24.300 21.900Emme

50.375Anina Enzler 02 3.0 5.5 14.700 4.5 12.800 4.0 11.35011.525Gym Center Emm

45.675Naomi Ingold 01 3.0 4.0 12.050 4.5 11.500 3.5 10.55011.575Gym Center Emm

29.800Isabella Chester 01 3.0 2.0 6.350 2.5 6.150 3.0 6.60010.700Gym Center Emm

2. 82.050 S23.200 21.600 18.950 18.300Uetendorf

46.350Elea Mosimann 01 3.8 5.0 13.400 4.5 10.150 4.0 10.55012.250Uetendorf

34.350Kjerstin Baumgartner 01 3.0 2.0 8.200 3.5 7.450 3.0 7.75010.950Uetendorf

33.200Seraina Buholzer 01 3.0 2.5 7.500 4.0 8.800 3.0 5.95010.950Uetendorf
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Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 107.525 G23.775 29.600 27.900 26.250Giubiasco/Lugano

54.850Deborah Salmina 02 3.8 5.5 15.200 5.5 14.550 5.5 13.05012.050SFG Lugano

51.950Alice Cremona 03 3.8 5.0 13.800 5.5 13.350 5.5 13.20011.600SFG Lugano

51.875Emma Grisetti 02 3.0 5.0 14.400 5.0 12.750 5.5 13.00011.725Giubiasco

2. 95.550 S23.800 23.400 24.400 23.950Lenzburg 1

48.650Mai Jenni 00 3.0 3.5 11.350 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.20011.950Lenzburg

46.875Stefanie Siegfried 00 3.0 4.0 12.050 5.5 12.250 4.0 10.75011.825Lenzburg

43.650Léonie Mäder 01 3.0 3.0 10.450 5.5 11.000 4.5 10.35011.850Lenzburg

3. 90.475 B23.525 22.050 22.900 22.000Luzern/Küssnacht 1

48.175Céline Sidler 00 3.0 4.0 11.800 5.5 13.100 4.5 11.60011.675Küssnacht

42.300Stéphanie Schnyder 00 3.0 3.0 10.250 4.0 9.800 4.0 10.40011.850BTV Luzern

4. 87.42523.125 20.450 20.150 23.700Chêne/Lancy

52.225Thyla Girardet 02 3.0 5.0 14.200 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.75011.925Geneve

35.200Katia Bordilo Martins 01 3.0 2.0 6.250 3.5 7.800 4.0 9.95011.200Geneve

5. 83.95022.550 20.600 19.600 21.200Lenzburg/Langenthal

42.400Chantal Wuethrich 01 3.0 3.5 10.850 4.0 9.150 4.0 11.15011.250Langenthal

40.150Céline Dössegger 01 3.0 3.0 9.750 4.5 9.050 3.5 10.05011.300Lenzburg

34.100Ramona Meier 01 3.0 2.0 7.250 4.5 10.450 2.5 5.50010.900Lenzburg

6. 82.77522.075 18.450 20.750 21.500Morbio Inferiore

41.750Aurora Amatucci 00 3.0 3.0 10.400 4.5 9.150 5.0 11.15011.050Morbio Inferiore

41.025Carolina Barazasi 01 3.0 2.0 8.050 4.5 11.600 4.5 10.35011.025Morbio Inferiore

7. 81.87518.275 17.350 22.550 23.700Chablais/Serrières

46.675Thaïs Girardin 00 3.8 4.5 9.850 4.0 10.950 5.5 13.30012.575Gym Serrières

35.200Paige Winterfeld 00 1.5 3.0 7.500 5.5 11.600 5.0 10.4005.700Chablais

8. 75.15022.450 16.850 16.650 19.200SFG Lugano

50.025Clarissa Bisang 01 3.0 4.5 13.000 4.5 12.150 5.5 13.00011.875SFG Lugano

25.125Aline Braun 00 3.0 1.5 3.850 3.5 4.500 3.5 6.20010.575SFG Lugano

9. 74.90023.250 15.700 17.650 18.300Wünnewil/Freiburgia

37.775Laura Rossier 00 3.0 2.0 8.200 4.0 7.650 3.5 10.10011.825Wünnewil

37.125Mara Pfister 01 3.0 1.5 7.500 4.0 10.000 3.5 8.20011.425FSG Freiburgia

26.025Jasmin Egger 01 3.0 2.0 6.450 3.5 5.600 2.0 3.75010.225Wünnewil
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Patronat

Verein

1 G48.500Fabienne Studer 01 Uetendorf 4.� 4.�11.650 6.0 11.550 5.0 12.85012.450 � � � �
19.50

2 S34.950Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Serrières 3.0 2.5 7.800 4.0 5.900 3.5 10.55010.700 � � � �
13.00
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3 G11.700Caterina Cereghetti 01 SFG Bellinzona 0.0 4.511.700 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 0 1 0 0
4.50
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1. 83.450 G23.150 19.450 17.450 23.400Uetendorf/Serrière

48.500Fabienne Studer 01 4.0 4.5 11.650 6.0 11.550 5.0 12.85012.450Uetendorf

34.950Emilie Dubail 01 3.0 2.5 7.800 4.0 5.900 3.5 10.55010.700Gym Serrières
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Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

1 G47.250Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 4.� 2.911.300 3.4 11.050 3.9 12.35012.550 5 3 � 1
14.20

2 S45.500Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 3.411.600 3.4 9.500 3.3 11.25013.150 1 � 12 4
14.30

3 B45.400Malì Giussani 00 Morbio Inferiore 2.4 3.412.550 3.6 9.900 3.8 11.65011.300 12 1 8 �
13.20

4 *44.950Camille Seidel 99 Basel BTV 4.0 3.210.700 3.8 11.450 3.7 10.70012.100 6 5 1 6
14.70

5 *44.350Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 3.410.650 3.7 9.200 3.3 11.60012.900 � 6 16 3
14.60

6 *42.950Andrea Manrique 01 Geneve 4.2 2.5 9.700 3.8 9.850 3.7 10.70012.700 3 11 10 6
14.20

7 *42.950Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 9.750 2.9 10.200 3.3 10.40012.600 4 10 5 8
12.50

8 *42.700Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.410.750 3.0 10.800 3.6 10.40010.750 23 4 3 8
11.40

9 *42.100Vivien Urfer 98 Basel BTV 4.0 2.310.150 2.6 9.900 3.5 10.15011.900 7 8 8 11
12.40

11 *41.450Sonia Schmid 01 Geneve 2.6 2.410.100 3.9 9.050 3.5 11.15011.150 13 9 18 5
12.40

12 41.100Julia Pfluger 99 Lenzburg 2.4 2.910.300 3.0 9.750 3.0 10.00011.050 19 7 11 12
11.30

14 39.700Kathrin Jakob 98 Regio Basel 2.8 2.2 8.600 2.8 10.200 2.4 9.50011.400 10 16 5 16
10.20

15 39.150Lea Ruckli 99 BTV Luzern 4.0 2.3 7.750 3.1 10.100 3.6 10.25011.050 19 21 7 10
13.00

16 38.950Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 2.4 2.3 8.850 2.1 9.200 3.3 9.95010.950 22 13 16 14
10.10

17 38.550Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.3 8.100 3.0 9.350 3.2 9.55011.550 9 19 15 15
10.90

18 38.450Anja Kummer 98 Glarnerland 2.4 2.2 8.850 2.6 8.500 2.8 10.00011.100 16 13 19 12
10.00

19 38.200Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 3.0 2.3 8.700 3.0 9.400 3.0 9.05011.050 19 15 13 19
11.30

20 38.050Kim Kolly 99 FSG Freiburgia 4.0 3.0 9.000 3.0 10.300 2.4 7.60011.150 13 12 4 24
12.40

21 37.100Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.0 2.3 8.400 3.0 8.200 3.3 9.35011.150 13 17 20 17
11.60

22 36.100Diane Grandgirard 99 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.3 7.600 2.5 8.150 3.3 8.95011.400 10 22 21 20
11.10

24 35.100Géraldine Panchaud 98 Morges 4.0 2.3 8.300 2.7 6.800 3.0 8.40011.600 8 18 24 21
12.00

25 35.000Dunja Fässler 99 Weiningen 3.0 1.6 6.800 2.2 9.400 2.1 7.70011.100 16 26 13 23
8.90

26 34.650Céline Sensonnens 98 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.3 7.300 2.1 7.850 2.9 8.40011.100 16 24 22 21
10.30

28 33.600Silia Lafrasse 00 Geneve 2.4 1.5 7.100 2.3 6.800 2.6 9.10010.600 24 25 24 18
8.80

29 32.300Kim Nicolet 00 Montreux 2.4 2.1 7.950 2.6 7.650 0.9 6.50010.200 25 20 23 26
8.00

30 20.750Anja Popp 99 Weiningen 0.0 1.6 7.550 1.4 6.000 2.5 7.2000.000 26 23 26 25
5.50
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P4 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

10 G42.050Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 4.2 2.510.300 3.1 9.100 2.8 9.65013.000 � � � �
12.60

13 S40.600Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.410.250 3.1 9.650 3.2 9.30011.400 � � � �
11.70

23 B36.100Lara Boschung 99 BTV Bern 2.4 2.5 7.350 2.2 9.000 2.0 8.65011.100 � � � �
9.10

27 34.200Jasmin Rosa Abreu 00 BTV Bern 2.4 2.2 7.300 2.0 7.900 2.3 8.25010.750 4 4 4 4
8.90

31 10.150Celine Jäggi 99 BTV Bern 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.9 3.200 1.3 6.9500.000 5 5 5 5
2.20
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Berner Mannschaft Meisterschaften 2013 27. April 2013

P4 Amateur

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 82.650 G24.400 20.550 18.750 18.950Gym Center Emme 1

42.050Jana Siegenthaler 98 4.2 2.5 10.300 3.1 9.100 2.8 9.65013.000Gym Center Emm

40.600Svenja Fricker 00 3.0 2.4 10.250 3.1 9.650 3.2 9.30011.400Gym Center Emm

2. 70.300 S21.850 14.650 16.900 16.900BTV Bern 1

36.100Lara Boschung 99 2.4 2.5 7.350 2.2 9.000 2.0 8.65011.100BTV Bern

34.200Jasmin Rosa Abreu 00 2.4 2.2 7.300 2.0 7.900 2.3 8.25010.750BTV Bern

10.150Celine Jäggi 99 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.9 3.200 1.3 6.9500.000BTV Bern
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P5

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.000Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 4.4 4.211.400 4.8 12.900 4.8 12.20013.500 � � � 4
18.20

2 S49.050Gaia Nesurini 99 SFG Bellinzona 4.0 3.410.800 4.6 12.400 4.6 12.95012.900 4 � � �
16.60

3 B47.600Maeva Stefanutto 00 Geneve 4.0 4.912.300 4.8 9.450 4.8 12.65013.200 � � 7 �
18.50

4 45.350Lisa Teoldi 00 Morbio Inferiore 4.4 2.1 8.900 4.1 10.750 4.7 12.20013.500 � 7 5 4
15.30

5 45.100Rebekka Schuster 00 BTV Bern 4.4 3.7 9.900 3.7 11.100 3.8 11.45012.650 7 4 � 7
15.60

6 44.650Tessa Lüthi 98 Geneve 4.2 3.8 9.350 4.5 11.050 3.8 11.55012.700 5 5 4 6
16.30

7 44.550Thea Brogli 00 Giubiasco 4.0 3.7 9.300 3.8 10.300 4.2 12.25012.700 5 6 6 �
15.70
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Berner Mannschaft Meisterschaften 2013 27. April 2013

P5-Gäste

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 95.800 G27.000 20.700 23.650 24.450Giubiasco/Morbio

50.000Giada Grisetti 00 4.4 4.2 11.400 4.8 12.900 4.8 12.20013.500Giubiasco

45.350Lisa Teoldi 00 4.4 2.1 8.900 4.1 10.750 4.7 12.20013.500Morbio Inferiore

44.550Thea Brogli 00 4.0 3.7 9.300 3.8 10.300 4.2 12.25012.700Giubiasco

2. 92.250 S25.900 21.650 20.500 24.200EGAG/Lancy

47.600Maeva Stefanutto 00 4.0 4.9 12.300 4.8 9.450 4.8 12.65013.200Geneve

44.650Tessa Lüthi 98 4.2 3.8 9.350 4.5 11.050 3.8 11.55012.700Geneve
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Berner Mannschaft Meisterschaften 2013 27. April 2013

P6 Amateur-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G51.350Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 4.4 4.112.250 5.0 12.800 4.6 12.80013.500 � � � �
18.10

3 S43.950Anne Cornevin 94 Geneve 4.2 2.110.300 3.6 9.950 3.4 11.10012.600 5 � 8 �
13.30

4 B42.950Samantha Durussel 96 Gym Serrières 4.0 1.5 8.300 2.8 10.550 3.1 11.40012.700 4 8 � �
11.40

5 *42.500Sarah Bucheli 94 Wünnewil 4.0 1.1 9.050 2.9 10.000 3.0 10.70012.750 � � 7 9
11.00

6 *42.000Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 1.3 7.700 2.7 10.800 3.0 11.05012.450 7 14 � 4
11.20

7 *41.500Julie Gaudin 95 Cugy-Vesin 3.4 1.3 8.700 2.8 10.200 2.7 11.00011.600 12 5 5 5
10.20

8 *41.350Lia Ziegler 94 Bülach 3.4 1.2 9.050 2.1 10.050 2.3 10.20012.050 9 � 6 11
9.00

9 41.200Clarissa Lohmann 97 Regio Basel 4.2 0.9 7.950 2.8 10.250 3.1 9.95013.050 � 11 4 14
11.00

11 40.150Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 3.0 1.0 8.500 2.6 9.950 2.5 9.80011.900 10 6 8 15
9.10

12 39.500Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 1.0 7.250 3.1 9.700 2.1 10.35012.200 8 18 11 10
10.40

13 39.400Ladina Fischer 96 BTV Luzern 2.4 1.5 8.300 2.3 8.950 2.5 10.80011.350 14 8 14 8
8.70

14 39.200Debora Beuret 96 Fribourg 2.4 2.0 7.700 2.8 9.400 3.0 10.90011.200 15 14 12 7
10.20

15 37.750Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 4.0 1.0 8.350 2.3 6.800 2.9 10.10012.500 6 7 19 13
10.20

16 37.650Elisa Bach 94 Fribourg 2.4 1.7 7.400 2.4 9.300 2.3 9.40011.550 13 17 13 17
8.80

17 37.050Charline Marcherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 2.4 1.4 7.900 3.3 8.550 2.4 9.70010.900 18 12 16 16
9.50

20 36.400Fabrice Hungerbühler 97 BTV Luzern 2.4 1.0 7.800 1.5 7.250 3.1 10.20011.150 16 13 18 11
8.00

21 36.400Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 2.8 1.0 8.200 2.2 8.700 2.4 8.40011.100 17 10 15 18
8.40

22 35.700Cassandra Spalinger 96 Regio Basel 3.0 1.1 7.600 2.8 8.200 2.0 8.05011.850 11 16 17 19
8.90

23 35.250Natacha Bovy 96 Geneve 2.6 0.9 4.000 3.3 9.900 3.4 11.00010.350 19 19 10 5
10.20
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P6 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

2 G44.450Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 4.� 2.911.050 3.7 9.800 3.9 12.00011.600 � � � �
14.50

10 S40.300Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emme 2.4 1.1 8.300 2.8 10.300 2.1 10.30011.400 � � � �
8.40

18 B36.950Simone Ramseier 96 BTV Bern 3.0 1.0 8.300 2.0 7.950 2.1 9.20011.500 � � 4 4
8.10

19 36.550Carole Gassner 97 BTV Bern 2.4 2.2 8.400 2.0 6.800 2.7 10.05011.300 5 � 5 �
9.30

24 27.050Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 2.8 1.2 6.200 2.9 9.450 0.0 0.00011.400 � 5 � 5
6.90
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Berner Mannschaft Meisterschaften 2013 27. April 2013

P6 Amateur

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 84.750 G23.000 19.350 20.100 22.300Emme

44.450Michelle Gugger 98 4.0 2.9 11.050 3.7 9.800 3.9 12.00011.600Gym Center Emm

40.300Michelle Siegenthaler 96 2.4 1.1 8.300 2.8 10.300 2.1 10.30011.400Gym Center Emm

27.050Tabea von Mühlenen 95 2.8 1.2 6.200 2.9 9.450 0.0 0.00011.400Gym Center Emm

2. 73.500 S22.800 16.700 14.750 19.250BTV Bern

36.950Simone Ramseier 96 3.0 1.0 8.300 2.0 7.950 2.1 9.20011.500BTV Bern

36.550Carole Gassner 97 2.4 2.2 8.400 2.0 6.800 2.7 10.05011.300BTV Bern
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Berner Mannschaft Meisterschaften 2013 27. April 2013

P6 Amateur-Gäste

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 90.750 G24.850 20.550 21.750 23.600BTV Luzern/Sementina

51.350Caterina Barloggio 96 4.4 4.1 12.250 5.0 12.800 4.6 12.80013.500Sementina

39.400Ladina Fischer 96 2.4 1.5 8.300 2.3 8.950 2.5 10.80011.350BTV Luzern

36.400Fabrice Hungerbühler 97 2.4 1.0 7.800 1.5 7.250 3.1 10.20011.150BTV Luzern

2. 84.950 S25.150 16.000 21.350 22.450Gym Serrières

42.950Samantha Durussel 96 4.0 1.5 8.300 2.8 10.550 3.1 11.40012.700Gym Serrières

42.000Marion Soulier 97 4.2 1.3 7.700 2.7 10.800 3.0 11.05012.450Gym Serrières

39.500Bénédicte Monnier 97 4.2 1.0 7.250 3.1 9.700 2.1 10.35012.200Gym Serrières

3. 83.850 B24.800 18.100 20.050 20.900Bülach/Wünnewil

42.500Sarah Bucheli 94 4.0 1.1 9.050 2.9 10.000 3.0 10.70012.750Wünnewil

41.350Lia Ziegler 94 3.4 1.2 9.050 2.1 10.050 2.3 10.20012.050Bülach

40.150Simona Pongelli 97 3.0 1.0 8.500 2.6 9.950 2.5 9.80011.900Bülach

4. 80.35025.550 16.300 18.450 20.050Regio Basel

41.200Clarissa Lohmann 97 4.2 0.9 7.950 2.8 10.250 3.1 9.95013.050Regio Basel

37.750Lyne Anderrüti 97 4.0 1.0 8.350 2.3 6.800 2.9 10.10012.500Regio Basel

35.700Cassandra Spalinger 96 3.0 1.1 7.600 2.8 8.200 2.0 8.05011.850Regio Basel

5. 79.20022.950 14.300 19.850 22.100Lancy/Collonge

43.950Anne Cornevin 94 4.2 2.1 10.300 3.6 9.950 3.4 11.10012.600Geneve

35.250Natacha Bovy 96 2.6 0.9 4.000 3.3 9.900 3.4 11.00010.350Geneve

6. 78.55022.500 16.600 18.750 20.700Cugy/Freiburgia

41.500Julie Gaudin 95 3.4 1.3 8.700 2.8 10.200 2.7 11.00011.600Cugy-Vesin

37.050Charline Marcherel 96 2.4 1.4 7.900 3.3 8.550 2.4 9.70010.900FSG Freiburgia

7. 77.65022.750 15.900 18.700 20.300Romont/Glarnerland

39.200Debora Beuret 96 2.4 2.0 7.700 2.8 9.400 3.0 10.90011.200Fribourg

37.650Elisa Bach 94 2.4 1.7 7.400 2.4 9.300 2.3 9.40011.550Fribourg

36.400Adina Kummer 95 2.8 1.0 8.200 2.2 8.700 2.4 8.40011.100Glarnerland
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OP-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G38.550Sarah Walker 98 Glarnerland 0.8 7.350 1.7 8.850 2.0 10.15012.200 � 6 � �3.0
7.50

2 S38.300Jacqueline Kubli 99 Glarnerland 1.0 8.050 1.9 8.650 1.9 9.75011.850 � 4 � 43.0
7.80

3 B37.850Sonja Stauffiger 98 Basel BTV 1.0 8.950 1.9 7.750 1.9 10.15011.000 5 � 5 �2.4
7.20

4 36.750Laura Barbagallo 01 Basel BTV 1.0 7.650 1.7 8.050 2.0 10.30010.750 6 5 4 �2.4
7.10

5 35.250Sarah Eberhard 00 Glarnerland 0.8 8.250 1.0 6.000 2.0 9.30011.700 � � 9 53.0
6.80

6 35.100Tabea Ulli 00 Basel BTV 0.8 7.050 1.9 8.400 2.0 9.15010.500 8 8 � 62.4
7.10

7 34.900Manon Denervaud 98 Fribourg 1.1 8.850 1.8 6.750 1.4 8.20011.100 4 � 7 82.4
6.70

8 33.850Lena Leibundgut 01 Basel BTV 1.0 7.350 1.6 6.950 1.9 9.00010.550 7 6 6 72.4
6.90

11 31.150Maya Büchmeyer 01 Basel BTV 0.8 6.350 1.1 6.400 1.2 8.15010.250 9 9 8 92.4
5.50
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OP

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

9 G33.750Alina Steiner 98 BTV Bern 0.9 8.150 1.1 7.300 1.8 7.60010.700 � � � �2.8
6.60

10 S32.650Jennifer Rauch 00 BTV Bern 1.0 7.200 1.3 6.250 1.9 8.90010.300 � � � �2.4
6.60

Erstellt mit KUTU 2013

www.alvarez.ch/kutu




